
Friday, July 27
No coverage due to previously scheduled event

Saturday, July 28
Live coverage — 8:00 am to 1:00 pm 

Sunday, July 29
Live coverage — 8:00 am to 6:00 pm
Encore coverage — 7:00 pm to 11:00 pm

Monday, July 30
Live coverage — 8:00 am to 6:00 pm
Encore coverage — 7:00 pm to 11:00 pm
 
Tuesday, July 31
Live coverage — 8:00 am to 6:00 pm
Encore coverage — 7:00 pm to 11:00 pm

Wednesday, August 1
Live coverage — 8:00 am to 11:00 am

1:00 pm to 6:00 pm
Encore coverage — 7:00 pm to 11:00 pm

Thursday, August 2
Live coverage — 8:00 am to 6:00 pm

Friday, August 3
Live coverage — 8:00 am to 6:00 pm

Saturday, August 4
No coverage due to previously scheduled event

SHOW YOUR
CANADIAN PRIDE!
COME WATCH CTV’S COVERAGE OF
THE LONDON 2012 OLYMPIC GAMES
AT MISSISSAUGA CELEBRATION SQUARE

Sunday, August 5
No coverage due to previously scheduled event

Monday, August 6
Live coverage — 8:00 am to 6:00 pm
Encore coverage — 7:00 pm to 11:00 pm
 
Tuesday, August 7
Live coverage — 8:00 am to 6:00 pm
Encore coverage — 7:00 pm to 11:00 pm

Wednesday, August 8
Live coverage — 8:00 am to 11:00 am

1:00 pm to 6:00 pm
Encore coverage — 7:00 pm to 11:00 pm 

Thursday, August 9
Live coverage — 8:00 am to 6:00 pm 

Friday, August 10
Live coverage — 8:00 am to 2:00 pm

Saturday, August 11
No coverage due to previously scheduled event

Sunday, August 12
Live coverage — 8:00 am to 4:00 pm
Closing Ceremony — 4:30 pm to 7:00 pm
Encore coverage — 7:30 pm to 11:00 pm 

Please note: Broadcast times are approximate.
Please visit www.mississaugacelebrationsquare.ca for more information.
Please visit www.ctvolympics.ca/viewers-guide for detailed viewers guide.


